
00

6219
6220

6221
6156

6222
6223

6225

3344
6226

6230

3245
6224

6227
6228

6229

6189

6070

6075
2030

6074
6166

6073
2030

6232
5802

6231

6075

6074

6234

5808

6235

5803 5804

5806

6233

6236

5812
6203

6237

6031

6238

5988
6239

4762
6175

4763
6244

6242

5823

5825

5824
6176

6243
1506

3204
6179

6245
2254

3483
6248

6276
6057

6247
4765

6246

6249
2401

6250
6046

4768
6251

2401

6259

6260

6055

6258
6257

6256
6261

6262
6057

6263

6252
3204

6254
743

3204
6252

6255
6227 6264

6277
6261

6267
6265

6270
6269

6268
2298

62666253
6273

6272
6271

2110
6216

6274

6275

6241

6127

6240

5821

RD No.RD No.RD No. PARTS NAMES

(120822)

PARTS NAMES PARTS NAMES
0743
1506
2030
2110
2254
2298
2401
3204
3245
3344
3483
4762
4763
4765
4768
5802
5803
5804
5806
5808
5812
5821
5823
5824
5825
5988
6031
6046
6055
6057
6070
6073
6074
6075

Drive Gear Washer
Clutch Cover Screw
Ball Bearing
Worm Shaft Retainer Screw
Ball Bearing
Spacer
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Anti-Reverse Cam Screw
Roller Clutch Screw
Roller Clutch Assembly
Anti-Reverse Cam
Idle Gear
Line Roller Screw Cap
Bail Spring Guide (A)
Spring Guide (A) Support
Bail Spring Guide (B)
Bail Arm Washer
Bail Arm Screw Collar
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Lever Spring Guide (A)
Bail Trip Lever Spring
Lever Spring Guide (B)
Spacer
Protector Screw (B)
Idle Gear Washer
Rear Protector Screw
Cap Screw
Wrench (accessory)
Bearing Spacer
Line Roller Bushing
Roller Bearing Seal

6127
6156
6166
6175
6176
6179
6189
6203
6216
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243

Bail Hold Support Screw
Set Screw
Line Roller
Waterproof Cover
Roller Clutch Waterproof
Bearing Washer
Bearing Waterproof (C)
Protector Screw (A)
“O” Ring
Drag Knob
Spool Assembly
Spool Washer
Bearing Bushing
Bearing Waterproof (A)
Spool Support
Nut Lock Screw
Rotor Nut Lock Plate
Bearing Washer
Bearing Waterproof (B)
Rotor Nut
Main Shaft
Line Roller Washer
Line Roller Screw
Bail Spring
Line Roller Support Collar
Bail Arm
Bail Arm Screw
Rotor Protector
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Trip Lever
Spacer
Bail Assembly
Rotor
Rotor Ring

Roller Clutch Ring
Pinion Gear
Friction Ring
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Anti-Reverse Waterproof
Worm Bushing
Idle Gear Spacer
Worm Shaft
Bearing Waterproof (C)
Bearing Screw (large)
Drive Gear
Bearing Screw (small)
Side Cover
Side Cover Flange
Flange Waterproof
Rear Shield
Rear Protector
Side Cover Screw (large)
Handle Screw Cap (A)
Handle Assembly
Side Cover Screw (small)
Oscillating Pawl Cover Screw
Oscillating Pawl Cover
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Pawl
Oscillating Slider
Slider Retainer Screw
Worm Shaft Retainer
Worm Shaft Retainer Washer
Oscillating Guide
Anti-Reverse Lever
Body
Handle Screw Cap (B)
Side Cover Screw (medium)

6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277


